

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1065151

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator: Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY							
Letter of Confidentiality Received							
Date:							
Confidential Release Date:							
Wireline Log Received							
Geologist Report Received							
UIC Distribution							
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:							

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Nam	e:			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:					
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shut- es if gas to surface test	base of formations pen in pressures, whether s i, along with final chart(vell site report.	hut-in pressure	reached st	atic level,	hydrostatic pr	essures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes No		Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	Yes No	1	Name			Тор	Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted Electronically (If no, Submit Copy)								
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD		Used	on, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	S	etting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
	Dillied	Set (III O.D.)	LD3.71 t.		рерит	Cement	Oseu	Additives
Durnaga	Dooth		. CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: —— Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Use	d	Type and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD								
Plug Off Zone								
	DEDECO ATIO	N DECORD B. I. BI	0.47		A =: -1	-t Obt O		
Shots Per Foot	Specify Fo	N RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per	forated			nount and Kind o	nent Squeeze Record f Material Used)	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner	_	Yes	No	
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	R. Producing Meth	nod:	Gas Lift	i 🗆 o	ther <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bi	ols. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bb	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:	N	METHOD OF COM	MPLETION:	_		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole		oually Comp. bmit ACO-5)		nmingled mit ACO-4)		
(If vented, Sub	mit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)			•	•		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	WILLIAMS I-2
Doc ID	1065151

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	4038	-1065
LANSING	4140	-1167
MARMATON	4760	-1787
CHEROKEE	4918	-1945
ATOKA	5105	-2132
MORROW	5222	-2249
CHESTER	5334	-2361
ST. GENEVIEVE	5384	-2411

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	WILLIAMS I-2
Doc ID	1065151

Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
4	4783-4786 MARMATON	20 BBL 7% KCL	4783-4786
		ACID: 14 BBL 15% HCL FLUSH 30 BBL 2% KCL	4783-4786
4	4596-4599, 4659- 4666 KANSAS CITY (SQZD)		4596-4666
		ACID: 2000 GAL 15% DS FE HCL	4596-4666
		FLUSH: 1260 GAL 2% KCL	
4	4405-4410 LANSING (SQZD)		4405-4410
		ACID: 1000 GAL 15 % DS FE HCL	4405-4410
		FLUSH 1218 GAL 2% KCL	



1717 01858 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE							DATE	TICKET NO	0	
DATE OF 6-18-1)	DISTRICT /7/7			WENT A		PROD INJ	□ WDW		TOMER DER NO.:
CUSTOMER OXY	05	A			LEASE (Villiam.	s		2	WELL NO.
ADDRESS					COUNTY A	kskell		STAT	E <i>K5</i>	
CITY		STATE	 _		SERVICE CREW Chara, Riber, Victor, Sentinger					
AUTHORIZED BY 3	m	Bentt IR	B		JOB TYPE: 8 1/4 Surface 242					
EQUIPMENT#	ARS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED (2-18-11	AM TIME
Z/VI/J(12	19870	12	1435	2/	17	ARRIVED AT	JOB 6	-18-11	AM - 200
30464 14919	7	11020	16	1957		7	START OPER	ation 💪	-18-11	AM-745
77 (1 /	 -	35021	17.	77374	<u> </u>	-	FINISH OPER	ATION 6	18-11	AM-915
		330Ke	2			1	RELEASED	4-	18-11	AM ~ //00
			1			 	MILES FROM	STATION	TO WELL	35

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT

TEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SER	VICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$.	AMOUNT	-
2101	A-Con Blead		5K	725				
2110	Prom Plus Count		5K	130	* Z	1 2 :	7 25 5	3
109	Calcium Chloride		16	1164	A CONTR	1	5 5 3	3
1102	Cello Flake		16	196	5 2		<u> 5 5 14</u>	Ø Ş
C130	C-51		16	62		E # 3		اُ
F1781	Centralized 978		E4	25				2
F 1904	998 Basket		CA	1	" 2			7
FING	Rubber Plus		FA				101	
F 504	9% Stop Ring		EA	,	0	0	2	1
E101	Heavy Four hunt Miles C		mi	105		7-	7	I
E740	Blowing & Mixing Service Change		5K	455	8	. 3		
713	Bulk Delivous Change		ta	751	Š. \	2		T
202	Depth Charle		4415	1		7	2	: 1
E504	Moe Contain Charge		106	1	£ / /	(B)	. 2	Π
100	Picken Milere		mi	35-	\$ \\	72	CARX	•
1003	Service Supervisor		FA	V	* \	72	<u> </u>	٦
					3 🗸	10	50	7
							E B	
					*		<u> </u>	
				t	SUE TOTA	AI .	7 7 1	7
CH	EMICAL / ACID DATA:				553.67	1/5	723	b
		SERVICE & EQU	IPMENT	%TAX	ON \$	_ V		
_		MATERIALS		· %TAX	ON \$			
	 	L			TOTA	L		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Smil Chavet
-	

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE TO ROBERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



Cement Report

Customer	Dry 115A	1		Lease No.			Date	6-18-11
Losco	lliams	1		Well # 2		ļ	Service Rece	eipt 1858
Casing 9	6 36#	Depth			askell		State 165	
Job Type S	orface Z	42	Formation			Legal Description	7-30-	33
1	Pipe Data					Perforating	Data	Cement Data
Casing size	95/8 36	t	Tubing Size			Shots/I	=t	Lead 325 5/2 7. 4 FF2 54
Depth 1833		Depth	From		To	A-Con Blend 14.0Got-5A		
Volume 139			Volume		From		To	12.1 #13
Max Press	1.500		Max Press		From		Το	Tail in 1305K Aren
Well Conne	ction 95/8		Annulus Vol.		From		Το	1. 34F+ESR Physian
Plug Depth	1789		Packer Depth		From		То	43 Gul-512 14.843
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate	_		Servi	ce Log Yan 1700Am
200						Acrii	u an h	ocation
230						SAFLY ME	estar M	31/10
215						Ris I	ferm 1	a Cosay
700						Safety Mi Pics I Circula	te Jul	1/1/4
735					<u>]</u>	HOOK U	PTOI	TES
745	200		1.0	1.0			re 185	
750	300		138	5.0		Puma 1ea	domta	212.1#'5
815	200		31	4.0		Pump Tail		
825								Mash Up
830)	500		136	5.0			Disglace	<u> </u>
900	400		10	20		5la	u Dun	a-Disglace
915	1100		/	1.0				Pleut Held
						Cemer	+ To	Sur Foce
								<u>\</u>
1050						505	Comi	olete
					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>, </u>	
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
					The	nks for Usin	FASIC	Eng Sasis
						·	<u> </u>	
						·····		
Service Uni	its 1982	0	30464-19919	33021-3	3016	14354-1959	8	
Driver Nam	es T.C	wer	Rebes M.	Victor V.		Sauti C.		

Sow Call
Customer Representative

Station Manager

15 Gurier



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 01859 A

		SERVICES Ph IPING & WIRELINE	one 620-624	4-2277		-	DATE	TICKET N	0		
DATE OF 6/9-11 DISTRICT /7/7					WELL MY	VELL□ F	PROD INJ	□ WDW	v □ CL	JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	CUSTOMER OXY USA				LEASE ///i/	liams	\overline{T}		2	WELL NO.	
ADDRESS					COUNTY Ha			STAT	TE 165		
CITY	CITY STATE				SERVICE CR		Chair.	Huber			
AUTHORIZED B	SY Jan.	Famel	TRB		JOB TYPE:	Z61	-KI+ T	,			
EQUIPMEN1	EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQU					HRS	TRUCK CAL		DATE	E AM TII	ME O
10071							ARRIVED AT	JOB ·	6-19-1	1 AM-100	
19870	12	30464 19919	17				START OPE	RATION	619-11	AM-200	0
		19919	+4-+				FINISH OPE	RATION	10-19-11	AM ~103	50
			+ +				RELEASED		Ce-19-11	AM~//CE	>
							MILES FROM	M STATION	TO WELL	30	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	<u> </u>	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	 Γ AND SERVI	ICES USE	D	UNIT	(WELL OWN	ER, OPERAT	1	FACTOR OR A	
1222	4 - 3 - 3	mn Serlet				job	1	*****	1	1100	
E151		winment Mikere				m!	30			210	00
£100	Picky	Uilene				291	30			127	50
<i>500</i> 3	Serva	Supervisor				£4				175	00
£350	Nonfo	inging Time				hr	6			1650	<u> </u>
			MONDERT								
			THE T	willi	91115		NON DOL	D:			+
		MAXIMO	/Wate #								
		TASK	W W		ELEMI	ent 2	DV7				
		PROJECT		5194		-	PI \ (m(ke u	-			
		PO / BPA /4 Circle ther Ty	CPA#			Į į	Al Program	7			_
		PRINTEDA		o hun	Caro		/				┿
			cur	400	1	-			+		
		SIGNATURI	E:	7 of	_//	-					+
		AP INFO NE	/ cord/	hat these Se.	rvices/Materials ha	N 000		_			+
СН	EMICAL / ACID D			B TOTAL	3262	50					
			-		VICE & EQUIF	PMENT		X ON \$			
			1	MAT	ERIALS		%TA	X ON \$			4
<u> </u>									TOTAL	ı	

REPRESENTATIVE SMANEZ

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



Cement Report

		erai, Kansas								
Customer Oxy USA			Lease No.	<u> </u>]	Date 6-19-11			
				Well # 2				Date 6-19-11 Service Receipt 1859		
Casing 918 Depth 1850'				County Haskell Stat				tate KS		
Job Type	ittest		Formation			Legal Descriptio	ⁿ フ-コ	10-33		
		Pipe l			l	Perforating	g Data	a	Cemer	nt Data
Casing size			Tubing Size		Shots/Ft				Lead	
Depth /	33		Depth		From		То			
Volume /_	37		Volume	-	From		То			
Max Press	1500		Max Press		From		То		Tail in	
Well Conne	ection 2"		Annulus Vol.		From		То			
Plug Depth	$\overline{}$		Packer Depth		From		То			
Time	Casing Pressure		Bbls. Pumbed	Rate				Service Log	Yord 1	230 AM
100	ļ					Am	W 01	Locar	tion	
130					ļ	Safa	A M	uting -	Rig 0	of 988
700	1500		1.0	1-0	ļ <u>.</u>	Puma	Dal	in Boo	elesibe	of 95/8
600	1500		1.0	1-0		1057	r Ca	sing -	Passe	rd
600						Wait	on	Ric -	For A	wither
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Insti	vetions Down
1030	<u> </u>					R	elease	ed-Ri	5 Shur	+ Down
						Test	- Mu	1 Lines	TO 2	500 ps
					ļ					. 3
	<u></u>	.,					36	amplet	<u> </u>	
			_							
								···		
										
	<u> </u>				1 hay	15 Fr 13	in D	4510 Enc.	ny Savi	vices
					ļ			<u> </u>		
							· · · · · ·			
					ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<u> </u>										
						<u> </u>				
				_						
										,
Service Un		820	30404 19919	<u> </u>						
Driver Names Chacc		Auben				<u> </u>				

Customer Representative

Station Manager

James Onvol

Taylor Printing, Inc.

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 01773 A

DATE TICKET NO										
DATE OF 6-2	25-11	DISTRICT /7/7		METT NEW	NEC -	PROD □INJ	□WDW		STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER 2	Deu	454		LEASE /	1:11	iams	'Z"		WELL NO	2
ADDRESS	7				'e//					
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CF	EW Co	hion / r	1endoza,	15.1	or territ	احر
AUTHORIZED BY	YTI	Davis II	?B	JOB TYPE:		_	L.S.			
EQUIPMENT	- 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Y	QUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALI		DATE	AM T	IME
21755	9	AP LOCATION/ID			902 🗆			<u>6-24</u>	A 20	7.00
21808	9	LEASE /WELL/F/		Lana To	2	START OPE		<u>0 27</u> 1-2~	THE CO	
19553	9	MAXIMO/WSM-				FINISH OPE		20		
19805	9	TASK COLU	2	ELEMENT	30	CRELEASED	<u> </u>	25	##P ()	7.78
17808	9	PROJECT# 1 1	35191)	A STATION TO	MELL	M 0	7:00
	<u> </u>	PO/BPA/CPA#	Joh	~ Cour	DANSU.	PORTED [131AHON TO	VYELL	71	
CONTRACT CONTRACT CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer As such the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and tests of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNATURE: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)										
ITEL MODICE			I certify that these t	Services/Materials have	baen recen		ER, OPERATOR,	CONTRA	CION ON	AGENI)
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL A FOLIS MENTA	ND SERVICES	USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Æ	\$ AMOL	TNL
CL104	50/3	TO POZ			JK.	250			2750	00
CL100	Pien	riup			sik	50			800	200
CC/13	Gry ps	arr			16	1050			787	, 50
CC///	SAIT	·			16	1385		++	692	<u> 50</u>
CCIOI	C-15				16	126		 	1575	
CC107	C-42	<i>P</i>			16	50			424	50
CC 102	91/50				16	65		+	<u>027</u> 233	50
CE 1200		flake fill Float Shoo			16				<u> 433</u> 975	
CF 1362		fill Float Coll			22			++	1100	
CF1780	_	Wirer Turbo	_		23	20		1	2000	
CF 502		Ring			27	1	· · ·		40	-
CF104		Plus			La	/			110	-
GC155-	5000	er flush II			73/	500			765	$\overline{}$
E101	Heal	VY Equip. M	iletgo		mi	60			420	2 00
CE 240	Blen	ding + MIXIN	5 Jerus	Chry,	5K	500		 	420	<u> </u>
2115	DUIN	Delivery '	<u> </u>		TH	186		$\perp \perp$	617	60
CE 206	Dept	th Chrq. 500	0'	The			++		000	
CE509	Plug	: Container	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	⊥jo€			\perp	<u>250</u>) (C)
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:									1348	3 27
				ERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$						
	MATERIALS %TAX ON \$								$\perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp$	
	<u> </u>						TC	DTAL		
							_	ا	~	
	•						$-/\!\!/$	//		11
SERVICE	74			TERIAL AND SER			M-1	, 		4



TICKET NO. 17/7 0/173

								1117 01173			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIA	L, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	:	\$ AMOUN				
2100	Pick-UP	Mileage	mi	30			127	5°C			
5003	Service	Mileage Supervisor	cð.	/			175	<u>වර</u>			
								\vdash			
		<u></u>						╁			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								\vdash			
								+			
	<u> </u>	-						1			
		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1									
								igapha			
								+			
								╫			
								+			
								\top			
								\perp			
								+			
								+-			
								+			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					T			
							•				
								_			
								┼			
					=			┿			
		1.01.00						+-			
								+			
								T			
								1			
				<u> </u>				+			
								+			
								+			
								1			
_											
							`,	_			
								+			
								+			
				. <u></u>				+			
								+			
								_			
				[



Cement Report

	Libera	al, Kansas					Cement Report		
Customer	DVV LI	154		Lease No.		Date	6-24-11		
Lease W	illian	75 "7	- VI	Well # 2 Service			ice Receipt 17/70/173		
Casing	264	Depth TO: (50)	6T.P.5495	County /	15Kc11	State K			
Job Type	142 7	1" 1.5	Formation		Lega	I Description	30 33		
		Pipe D	Pata		Per	forating Data	Cement Data		
Casing size	7" 24	1 ±	Tubing Size			Shots/Ft	Lead R+M		
Depth T/		TP5497	Depth		From	То	50sk Fremium Not		
Volume		<u> </u>	Volume		From	То	@15-64/871		
Max Press			Max Press		From	То	Tail in 25th 50/50ps		
Well Connec	ction 8 R	20	Annulus Vol.		From	То	57 W.60 - 10% 53/4 - 62		
Plug Depth	54	_	Packer Depth		From	То	14 Polyflake/1.52)		
	Casing	Tubing	Phile Burnhad	Bata		Sarvi	6.64,31/5/L C /3.54		
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbis. Pumbed	Rate	00/0	111 11 -	Afety Meeting		
20:00				 	R. R.	A PICIA DE	svery priecing		
		 			Hank 1	MAING COG.	IRig 8' above KB.		
22.20			 	 	1100x a		lame down to K.B.		
23:35	<u></u>	200	6	2	Din	Du III	1 - 1 - 10-14		
01:20 01:28		200	41	1	01.		w/20ske 15.6#		
	<u> </u>	200	20		D. D				
01:25	-		1 20		11/	umping Gel	Spacer		
01:32	3500	-		 	HOOK	Pump + Lin			
01:15	500		5	.5-	Start	Ernel Un	0		
01:18	550		12	-5-	CATINA	Super flu	-17		
01:19	550		7-	5-	Start	Lucel H	100		
01:45	600		67.7	3-	Start	CMT 25	Osk @13.8#		
	 		67.7	 			-h Pumptlines		
<u>01:54</u> 02:02					Dron	Top Plug	n rary vine		
02:04	200		0	6-5	5420	Dien wi	fresh HAD		
0237	100	 	198	2.5	1 4		1.01.11.11.11		
02:40		 	208	2.5	Bump				
02:43	0		208	0		se /f/02t	s Hell		
02:44		b	20,	 	Prima	re un on A	g. Chrake Valve		
02.77	2000			†	inles	Release 1	SI + Fix)		
03:01	2500	 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		ere up of			
<u> </u>	200	1	<u> </u>		11/23	ce ap or			
Service Uni	ts 91	155	2180819553	19900	19908				
	ニーレムノル	<u> </u>	Mendota	11000	1000				

I. Carrol	
Customer Representa	tivo

B	ASIC	-		"'	JOB L	.og c	ONT 11/10/11/3 TICKET DATE 6-25-//
Chart No.	Time	Rate (BPM)	Volume (BBL)(GAL)	Rate	Press.		Job Description / Remarks
23:02	0.3:07				2500		Wdit Somin.
03:12					2550		Wait Somin, Csq Held Release EndJob
_	03:13				2000		Relater
G-7.00	03:35	ł					Sud Tob
	00.00	<u> </u>	 				27.8800
					800		Pressure Before Alug Huded
							Emt Rat + Mouse w/50sk Premium Nest 1.1849/5/ 5-22901/5/ @15.64/901/
		• • •					
							CM+ Crg w/ 2505K 50/50poz
							1/4 Notalmer - 54 loil-auite -
							Cm+ Crg w/ 2505k 50/50p02 5% W.60 - 10%53/+6%C-15- 14 Deformer - 5 Gilsonite - 14 = poly flake 1.52 ft 1/5k 6.64931/5k & 13.84/93/
<u>.</u>							
			:				

_....



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 02455 A

Phone 620-624-2277 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: DATE □ WDW DISTRICT WELL NO. CUSTOMER **ADDRESS** STATE SERVICE CREW CITY STATE AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION FINISH OPERATION RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customers as such the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for suffices, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additionally substitute terms and conditions shall become a part of this government. or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 400 00 2520 Mi 127 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ **TOTAL**

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

SERVICE

(R)	BASIC
_ >	ENERGY SERVICES

.

Cement Report Liberal, Kansas Lease No. Customer Well# Service Receipt Lease County State Casing Depth 4411 Legal Description Formation Job Type 🗸 Pipe Data **Perforating Data** Cement Data Tubing Size Lead /50 5k # Casing size 7/ Shots/Ft 2020 @ 16,4# Depth Depth From 1.08 Volume Volume From To Max Press Max Press From Tail in Well Connection ∠ Annulus Vol From To Packer Depth 4.3 From Ťο Plug Depth Casing Tubing Bbls. Pumbed Rate Time Pressure Pressure 0 35 30Ò ZZ0 0 0 0 2000 0 0 Service Units **Driver Names**

Cementer



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 02457 A

		PING & WIRELINE	ne 020-024	2211			DATE	TICKET NO		
DATE OF 7/	79/11	DISTRICT 1717	7		NEW (V	OLD P	ROD INJ	□ WDW □ S	USTOMER ORDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	xci L) SA			LEASE //	illic	ums	"I" "Z	WELL NO.	
ADDRESS					COUNTY L	lash	rell	STATE /	Δ	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW RO	ryce,	Victor		
AUTHORIZED BY	Y THICK	JR	3		JOB TYPE:	Sace	270	746		
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	_ED DA	TE AM TI	ME
300103	- 4						ARRIVED AT		AND/	00
164413 =	- 11						START OPER		AM/2	50
3304	T.						FINISH OPE	RATION	A 3	33
19443							RELEASED		# 1 /	100
	/						MILES FROM	A STATION TO WEL	135	4
become a part of th	is contract withou	of and only those terms and it the written consent of an of	ficer of Basic En	nergy Ser	rvices LP.		IGNED:	ER, OPERATOR, CON	TRACTOR OR A	GENT)
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES USI	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	
CLIOD	fremi	um Ceine	nt			- SK	150		2400	(3)
CC 109	Calciu	m Chlorig	1/2000			110	250		294	00
E101	Hervy	+ 4010 11	1 October	-0		5101	(60)		210	00
CE 290	BULL	DOLL SECTION	Torona	2		tmi	212		339	20
N=706	Donl	2 Charter	407)1+1	050	777	4/100	/		2520	0
EIUO	PICKU	O Mileace			200	mi	30		127	50
5003	Servi	ce Superc	1502			EA			175	(B)
		4								
										+-
										-
										17
CH	EMICAL / ACID D	DATA:						SUB TOTA	4865	0
			-		RVICE & EQUI	PMENT		X ON \$		
				MA	TERIALS		%TA	X ON \$		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

ENERGY SERVICES Liberal, Kansas **Cement Report** Date Lease No. Customer Well# / Service Receipt Lease County State Casing Depth Legal Description / Formation -33 Job Type / 29UCCZR **Perforating Data Cement Data** Pipe Data Lead (50 SX # 2001 (16,4# Tubing Size 7 Casing size (Shots/Ft Depth 1/2 Depth 1.0% Volume 2 From To Volume .94 To Max Press From Tail in Max Press Well Connection 50006 To Annulus Vol. From Packer Depth 451 From To Plug Depth Tubing Casing Rate Service Log Bbls. Pumbed Time Pressure Pressure 3000 0 () 0 200 200 28, Service Units **Driver Names** Station Manager **Customer Representative** Taylor Printing, Inc.

Attachment to Williams I-2 (API # 15-081-21947)

Cement & Additives

Ocinicit a Additives						
	1					
String	String Type		Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	A-Con	Lead: 325	3% CC, 1/2# Cellflake, 0.2% WCA1			
	Class C	Tail: 130	2% CC, 1/4# Cellflake			
Production	50-50 Poz	250	5% W-60, 10% Salt, 0.6% C-15, 1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite 1/4# Polyflake			

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 12, 2011

LAURA BETH HICKERT OXY USA Inc. 5 E GREENWAY PLZ PO BOX 27570 HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re: ACO1 API 15-081-21947-00-00 WILLIAMS I-2 SW/4 Sec.07-30S-33W Haskell County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, LAURA BETH HICKERT